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SEE (ZEHALFRNR HEIR (134))

RN FE@1550nm (dB) <20
RAHENHFE@1550nm (dB) <3.0
[B&45:#% (dB) <45
""" BbEFGESSS @) 0 <40
ZHHAKE (m) 300+ 0.2
""" SEHFME(mm) 09
""" MBS EHFMERE (m) 50
""" mgEERAKEM 0 1xo0l
BERAME (mm) 0.9
HEMEKE (mm) 150 £ 1
HEMEERR (mm) 4+0.1
REME RGBS
""" fEmEECc) a0~+70
MEEE (mm) 150*4
L=< rivec-dmE-~Yit) FC/APC
ZinEOZLE LC/UPC
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